
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U20ICSS SOFT SKILLS ----- ----

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22ICSS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U20ICES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ICES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL  STUDIES ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U21BPNME2.1 Service marketing ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22PENME2 SPORTS EVENT MANAGEMENT ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.3 ADIPPADAITHAMIZH - 2 ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U20IC30 HARDWARE AND TRUBLESHOOTING U20IC38 Data mining & warehousing

10-11-2025 Monday U22IC30 HARDWARE AND TROUBLESHOOTING U22IC38 Data mining & warehousing

11-11-2025 Tuesday U20IC15 OOPS WITH C++ U20IC23 Software Engineering

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22IC15 OOPS WITH C++ U22IC23 Software Engineering

12-11-2025 Wednesday U20IC31 COMPUTER GRAPHILCS U20IC8 Graphical Designing Tools

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22IC31 COMPUTER GRAPHICS U22IC8 Graphical Designing Tools

13-11-2025 Thursday U20IC16 DATABASE SYSTEM U20IC39E Digital marketing

13-11-2025 Thursday U22IC16 DATABASE SYSTEM U22IC39E Digital marketing

14-11-2025 Friday U20IC32 CLOUD COMPUTING U20IC40 IOT

14-11-2025 Friday U22IC32 CLOUD COMPUTING U22IC40 IOT

15-11-2025 Saturday
U20IC1

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY U20IC41 UI, UX design and testing

15-11-2025 Saturday
U22IC1

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATION  TECHNOLOGY
U22IC41

UI, UX design and testing

15-11-2025 Saturday
U25IC1

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATION TECNHOLOGY
----- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday ------ ------- U20ICAMS2 Statistics and Operations Research

18-11-2025 Tuesday ------ ------- U22ICAMS2 Statistics and Operations Research

19-11-2025 Wednesday U20ICAM1 ALLIED MATHEMATICS – I ----- ----

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22ICAM1 ALLIED MATHEMATICS-I ----- ----

19-11-2025 Wednesday U25ICAM1 FUNDAMENTALS OF MATHEMATICS ----- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U20ICAC1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY U20ICAC3 Marketing Management

20-11-2025 Thursday U22ICAC1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY U22ICAC3 Marketing Management

22.11.2025 Saturday U20GS GENDER STUDIES U20ICVE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22ICVE Value Education

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2025

B.VOC (ICT) 

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 Pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm


